
LOT  8 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES.

410-22, 738-605, 786-1919, 789-3

MAINES ERIC/MAINES REGINA
159 SE SEAWOLF WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

35-6S-17-09860-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35617.010 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/26/2017 DF 2.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

188,058
17,080
40,000

245,138
128,358
116,780

HX HB 50,722
66,058

245,138
0

250,221

1307/1405 12/31/2015 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE & JEROME JACKSO

ERIC & REGINA MAINE

1290/1352 3/02/2015 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN A & BEULAH COLLA

JOYCE JACKSON
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31717 M H 657 01/29/2014

2017HX Base Yr

159 SE SEAWOLF WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,293 117.9000 110.83 254,133 1997 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 168,293

UEP 280 70 196 16,075

UOP 180 25 45 3,690

2,512 2,293 188,058

BAS= W28 UEP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W48 S27 E33 UOP=  S10 E18 N10
W18$ E43 N27$.

BAS

28

48

27

33

43

27

UEP 10

28

10

28

UOP10

18

10

18

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,680

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

17,080

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


